Timisoara A2 scenario

Cumulative probability of getting a certain % change in mean rainfall
Heavy red line: scenario period (2071-2100) - ensemble mean
Coloured lines: scenario period (2071-2100) — ensemble members

Probability

Probability

Probability

Probability

Probability

* [Winter T2 = * [Winter T
08 1 08 f
06} . 06}
0.4t 1 04
0.2 1 02f
S0 80 40 0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320 S20 80 40 0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320

80 120 160 200 240 280 320 -120 -80 -40 0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320

1 . .
Summer

0
80 120 160 200 240 280 320 -120 -80 -40 O 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320

1 r T
Autumn

08

0.6

04

0.2

0
80 120 160 200 240 280 320 -120 -80 -40 0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320

0
-120 -80

-40

0

40

80 120 160 200 240 280 320 -120 -80 -40 0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320

% change

% change



